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Affiliate Members 
 
ACO Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Ms Helen Brown 
Telephone: 07 3267 8700 
Mobile  0421 907 705 
Email:  helen.brown@aco.com 
 
All Valve Industries 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Dillenbeck 
Telephone: 02 8543 9811 
Mobile   
Email:  daniel@allvalve.com.au 
 
Allproof Industries 
Contact:  Mr Craig Tooley 
Telephone: 03 9394 1883 
Mobile  0431 255 378 
Email:  craig@allproof.com.au 
 
Aquarius Precast 
Contact:  Mr Haydn Kelly 
Telephone: 07 3277 7540 
Mobile   
Email:  haydn@aquariusprecast.com.au 
 
AusPress Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Tim Irish 
Telephone: 08 8374 3426 
Mobile  0425 567 237 
Email:  tim@auspress.com.au 
 
Australian Gas Networks Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Allan Ramsay 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0408 438 641 
Email:  allan.ramsay@agig.com.au 
 
Automatic Heating Global 
Contact:  Mr Jon Irwin 
Telephone: 1800 337 959 
Mobile  0409 766 700 
Email:  jon.irwin@automaticheating.com.au 
 
Azzurra Bathroom Furniture 
Contact:  Mr Simon Thomas 
Telephone: 07 3630 1122 
Mobile  0459 839 491 
Email:  simontonacia@azzurra.com.au 
 
Billi Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Jack Stowell 
Telephone: 0427 397 636 
Mobile  0427 397 636 
Email:  jack.stowell@billi.com.au 
 
Bromic Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Gabor Szabo 
Telephone: 02 9426 5127 
Mobile  0420 769 567 
Email:  gabors@bromic.com 

Conex Universal Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Steve Lowry 
Telephone: 0447 833 683 
Mobile  0447 833 683 
Email:  steven.lowry@reece.com.au 
 

EJ Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Simon Bottomley 
Telephone: 07 3216  5000 
Mobile  0419 726 058 
Email:  simon.bottomley@ejco.com 
 

Elson Australasia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Raz Di Vito 
Telephone: 02 9625 7899 
Mobile  0423 508 222 
Email:  raz.d@elson.net.au; 
terry.m@elson.net.au 
 

Enware Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Peter Eller 
Telephone: 07 3637 6700 
Mobile  0400 870 109 
Email:  peter.eller@enware.com.au 
 

Fox Environmental Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr David Dickson 
Telephone: 07 5437 8455 
Mobile   
Email:  david@foxenviro.com.au 
 

Galvin Engineering Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Fil Nocciolino 
Telephone: 08 9249 5900 
Mobile   
Email:  fil@galvinengineering.com.au;  
 

Geberit Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Rod Petersen 
Telephone: 02 9889 7866 
Mobile  0417 729 091 
Email:  rod.petersen@geberit.com; 
renton.powell@geberit.com 
 

Gentec Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Graeme Bunt 
Telephone: 02 9319 4422 
Mobile   
Email:  projects@gentecaustralia.com.au 
 

GRAF Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Briar Miller 
Telephone: 1300 131 971 
Mobile  0419 602 781 
Email:  b.miller@grafaustralia.com.au 
 
Halgan Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Joel Brooks 
Telephone: 02 9972 1355 
Mobile   
Email:  joel.brooks@halgan.com.au 
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HTC Group Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Daniel Barwick 
Telephone: 0429 000 302 
Mobile  0429 000 302 
Email:  dan@htcgroup.com.au 
 
HydroFlow Distributors (Aust) Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Warwick Knapton 
Telephone: 0438 139 782 
Mobile  0438 139 782 
Email:  warwick@hydroflowaus.com.au 
 
MM Kembla 
Contact:  Mr Ali Rad 
Telephone: 02 4223 5107 
Mobile  0438 133 007 
Email:  arad@kembla.com.au 
 
Plastec Australia 
Contact:  Mr Chris Ferguson 
Telephone: 07 5413 4485 
Mobile   
Email:  chris.ferguson@plastec.com.au 
 
RBM Systems Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr David Kerridge 
Telephone: 07 3073 2428 
Mobile  0435 217 237 
Email:  david.kerridge@rbmsystems.com.au 
 
Rehau Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Greg Donaldson 
Telephone: 07 5527 1833 
Mobile  0458 230 918 
Email:  greg.donaldson@rehau.com 
 
Reliance Worldwide 
Contact:  Ms Georgia Liversage 
Telephone: 07 3018 3440 
Mobile  0419 191 479 
Email:  Georgia.liversage@rwc.com 
 
Rheem Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr James Fetherston 
Telephone: 07 3213 0177 
Mobile  0423 028 713 
Email:  james.fetherston@rheem.com.au 
 
Rinnai Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Ashley Smith 
Telephone: 07 3725 8700 
Mobile  0418 828 530 
Email:  Ashley.Smith@rinnai.com.au 
Selbury Pty Ltd T/A Specrep Services 
Contact:  Mr Scott Goulter 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0427 014 934 
Email:  scott@specrep.com.au 
 

SFA Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Nick Moore 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0409 002 355 
Email:  nme@saniflo.com.au 
 
Specialty Plumbing Supplies Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Morgan Emmett 
Telephone: 02 9417 1900 
Mobile  0411 079 760 
Email:  morgan@spsdrains.com.au 
 
Stiebel Eltron Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Glenn Day 
Telephone: 1800 153 351 
Mobile  0419 718 822 
Email:  glenn.day@stiebel-eltron.com.au 
 
Stoddart Manufacturing 
Contact:  Mr Luke Simpson 
Telephone: 07 3440 7600 
Mobile   
Email:  lsimpson@stoddart.com.au 
 
Storm Plastics Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Paul Trentini 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0414 761 881 
Email:  paul@stormplastics.com.au 
 
Strongcast Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Robert Kelso 
Telephone: 07 3207 1753 
Mobile  0428 601 389 
Email:  rob@strongcast.com.au 
 
Uponor Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Payam Salehi 
Telephone: 07 32026831 
Mobile  0477 136 977 
Email:  payam.salehi@uponor.com 
 
Viega Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Shane Yourell 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0473 333 931 
Email:  shane.yourell@viega.com.au 
 
Vinidex Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Christopher Portelli 
Telephone: 13 11 69 
Mobile  0498 334 051 
Email:  cportelli@vinidex.com.au;   
 
Zip Heaters Australia Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Mr Darren Smallhorne 
Telephone:  
Mobile  0408 250 504 
Email: Darren.Smallhorne@zipindustries.com 
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